Maturaarbeit / Selbstandige Arbeit FMS / Fachmaturitatsarbeit

Terminplan

Orientierung
Marktplatz
Prasentation Bes.
Bibliothek Bes.
Themenabgabe
Zuweisung Bet/Kor
Bewilligung SL
Erarbeitung
Projektvertrag

Einfihrung wiss. Arb.

Computerkurs
Zeitgefass
Zwischenbericht
Abgabe
Korrektur
Nachbesserung
Prasentation
Bewertung
Gutachten
Evaluation
Abrechnung

Anderungen vorbehalten

Woche vom / am
Woche vom / am
Woche vom / am
abgeschl. bis
abgeschl. bis
abgeschl. bis
abgeschl. bis

ab

abgeschl. bis
abgeschl. bis
Woche vom
Woche vom
abgeschl. bis
am

abgeschl. bis
abgeschl. bis
Woche vom / am
abgeschl. bis
am

Woche vom / am
abgeschl. bis

FA19

20.09.19 Fr.
25.10.19 Fr.
15.11.19 Fr.
29.11.19 Fr.
02.12.19 Mo.
13.12.19 Fr.
18.12.19 Mi.
20.12.19 Fr.
19.06.20 Fr.



